
PARTY PLATTERS (for takeaway only)

HOT FOOD PLATTERS TEMPURA

SUSHI PLATTERS

PARTY PLATTERS

30 pcs 

$65.00
6 pcs  YAKITORI
12 PCS  GYOZA

12 PCS  HARUMAKI

40 pcs 

$75.00
8 pcs  YAKITORI
16 PCS  GYOZA

16 PCS  HARUMAKI

30 pcs 

$65.00

44 pcs 

$55.00

30 pcs 

$69.00

30 pcs 

$79.00

55 pcs 

$99.00

46 pcs 

$55.00

50 pcs 

$89.00

60 pcs 

$65.00

40 pcs 

$79.00

40 pcs 

$89.00

78 pcs 

$75.00

50 pcs 

$89.00

50 pcs 

$99.00

MAKI

NIGIRI + CALIFORNIA ROLL

NIGIRI

SASHIMI +NIGIRI+CALIFORNIA ROLL

VEGETARIAN SUSHI PLATTER

SALMON LOVER PLATTER

(Combination of chicken, seafood extender, 
salmon and vegetables seaweed rice roll)

(seafood extender, avocado, carrot & cucumber)

(salmon & seafood extender)
25 pcs  SASHIMI
15 PCS  CALIFORNIA ROLL
15 PCS  NIGIRI

10 pcs VEGETABLE CALIFORNIA ROLL
10 pcs INARI & AVO ROLL
8 pcs SPICY TEMPURA PUMPKIN ROLL
18 pcs  VEGETABLE HOSOMAKI

12 pcs SALMON SASHIMI
4 pcs NIGIRI
12 pcs HOSOMAKI
8 pcs SPICY SALMON ROLL
6 pcs ABURI SALMON ROLL
8 pcs SALMON & AVO ROLL


